
• RIIHAN301E - Operate elevating work platform $350 FFS

• TLILIC0005 - Licence to operate a boom-type elevating work platform $600 FFS

(boom length 11 metres or more)  (2 day)                                   HIGH RISK

Wangaratta Tuesday 04/06/2019 to Wednesday 05/06/2019  

• RIIWHS205D - Control traffic with a stop-slow bat $180 FFS

• RIIWHS302D - Implement traffic management plan $180 FFS

Wangaratta Thursday 06/06/2019 to Friday 07/06/2019

• TLILIC0003 - Licence to operate a forklift truck (3 days)          HIGH RISK $550 FFS

Wangaratta Wednesday 12/06/2019 to Friday 14/06/2019

Bundalong Wednesday 26/062019 to Friday 28/06/2019

• CPCCWHS1001 - Prepare to work safely in the construction industry $180 FFS

Wangaratta Monday 17/06/2019

• HLTAID003 Provide first aid includes (HLTAID001 CPR) $160 FFS

Bundalong Thursday 06/06/2019

Wangaratta Thursday 27/06/2019

• 22325VIC - Course in workplace spotting for services assets $200 FFS

Bundalong Friday 28/06/2019

• FWPCOT2237 - Maintain chainsaws $360 FFS

FWPCOT2239 -Trim and cut felled trees

Wangaratta Monday 17/06/2019 to Tuesday 18/06/2019

• RIIWHS204D - Work safely at heights $180 FFS

Wangaratta Tuesday 25/06/2019

22325VIC - Workplace spotting  for service assets $200 FFS

Wangaratta Tuesday 25/06/2019

Bundalong - 03 5744 2316                                  Website- www.1stopdrivingschool.com.au

Wangaratta - 03 5721 5307                Email- info@1stopdrivingschool.com.au

ABN:  97 440 896 361 RTO:  40729

Most courses can also be delivered at your location and on a date to suit you.

Please contact our office to make arrangements

June 2019
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*FFS= Fee For Service
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